
Pos 

E10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

E11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

NS 

E14 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

No. 

2 

4 

66 

9 

7 

78 

500 

21 

63 

75 

34 

77 

73 

141 

69 

91 

9 

12 

72 

107 

44 

222 

Name 

Karl Seipel 

Wolfgang Büttner 

Michael Koch 

Herbert Habermehl 

Hugo Seubert 

Gerd Löffler 

Eckhard Rogoll 

Arno Lederer 

Christof Knipprath 

Enrico Straka 

Niels Kreim 

Hans-Joachim Frey 

Marco Straka 

Thorsten Wurm 

Norbert Herz 

Uwe Zink 

Mark Rogoll 

Herbert Müller 

Juri Ruder 

Lothar Diwischek 

Robert Löw 

Volker Ewald 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MSC Goldbach/DMV 

MCV Rhein Main 

Sondershausen 

EC Hofgeismar 

MSF Winningen 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Sondershausen 

MSC Ingensheim 

Dormagen 

MSC Bruchstedt 

AMC Butzbach 

MSC Waldkappel-Breitau 

Team 

Maico-Schmiede Essen 

Team DMV 

Rogoll-Motors Sondershausen 

MaicoSchmiede Essen 

TwinShock-Germany Racing Team 

TwinShock-Germany Racing Team 

TwinShock-Germany Racing Team 

Team DMV 

Rogoll-Motors Sondershausen 

Mxclassicracing 

Team 3XD 

Maico-Schmiede Essen 

Bike 

Maico 1968 

Husqvarna 1964 

BSA 

Montesa 1972 

CZ 1965 

Husqvarna 1983 

Maico 1985 

Suzuki 1983 

Yamaha 1979 

Büttner Maico-KTM 1980 

Yamaha 1979 

Maico 1978 

Maico 1980 

Yamaha 1981 

Yamaha 1980 

Honda 1989 

Maico 1981 

Honda 1987 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

13 

12 

0 

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

0 

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

15 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

15 

50 

44 

40 

34 

33 

31 

28 

26 

24 

0 

47 

45 

42 

36 

32 

30 

Gedruckt: 20.08.2016 15:49:47 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Jürgen Schäffer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

HFM Motocross Hessencup Aufenau 

Classic / Twinshock / Evo 

Gesamtergebnis 

Aufenau 1,500 Km 


